PDG1000
Digital Pressure Gauge
PDG1000      01
Solution For Pressure
Measurement & Calibration
· Field and laboratory calibration of
  the pressure gauge
· Process precision pressure measurement

96 mm(W) x 148 mm(D) x 96 mm(H)
600 g
Order Information
** Available to customized for Pressure Range,
     Pressure Unit, Pressure Port.
N =  1/4" NPT
C =  1/4" PT
P =  1/4" PF
H =  9/16" UNF
       (Only ≥ 1000 bar)
L = 1/8" PF Female
       (Differential Pressure)
Pressure Port
Pressure Unit
M = MPa
K  = kPa
G = Gauge
A = Absolute
C = Compound
D = Differential (Gas)
H = High Line Differential
       (Liquid, Gas)
Pressure Type
Ex) PDG1000  - 70  M   G   N   E  N(PDG1000-70MGNEN)
Analog Output
E = 1~5 V      C = 0~5 V
 J = 0~10 V    G = 4~20 mA
N = None
Option
N = None
R = RS232
 F  = RS232 + Analog output
Solution For Pressure
Measurement & Calibration
PDG1000
PDG1000      03
Pressure Type & Range
Gauge Pressure
Part No.
15 kPa
35 kPa
100 kPa
200 kPa
350 kPa
700 kPa
2 MPa
3.5 MPa
7 MPa
10 MPa
20 MPa
25 MPa
35 MPa
40 MPa
60 MPa
70 MPa
100 MPa
150 MPa
250 MPa
400 MPa
500 MPa
150 mbar
350 mbar
1 bar
2 bar
3.5 bar
7 bar
20 bar
35 bar
70 bar
100 bar
200 bar
250 bar